
ATTENTION MILITARY VETERANS: 
Don’t neglect your VA or state veterans benefits during the COVID-19 pandemic! 

The New Mexico Department of Veterans Services (DVS) can help any veteran and their eligible 
dependents via phone or email with filing VA claims or applying for state veterans benefits. 

Please contact the local DVS Veterans Service Officers below for assistance: 

Northwest New Mexico 
Beverly Charley  
(505) 327-2861

beverly.charley@state.nm.us 

Durell Tsosie 
(505) 218-0348

durell.tsosie@state.nm.us 

Central New Mexico 
Gordon Schei  
(505) 362-9061

gordon.schei@state.nm.us 

Victoria Bader 
(505) 225-5253

victoria.bader@state.nm.us 

Johnny Martinez 
(505) 274-3609

johnw.martinez2@state.nm.us 

Northeast New Mexico 
Martín Márquez  
(505) 520-5079

martin.marquez@state.nm.us 

Arturo Marlow 
(505) 331-8838

arturo.marlow@state.nm.us 

Dustin Newsom 
(505 221-7190 

dustin.newsom@state.nm.us 

Southeast New Mexico 
Dalton Boyd  

(575) 241-0714
dalton.boyd2@state.nm.us 

Dagmar Youngberg  
(575) 988-5900   

dagmar.youngberg@state.nm.us

Danielle Thompson  
(575) 416-2284

danielle.thompson@state.nm.us

Matt Barela 
(575) 825-9602

Matthew.barela@state.nm.us 

Southwest New Mexico 
George Vargas  
(575) 520-2634

george.vargas@state.nm.us 

Rosa Bycenski 
(505) 216-8782

rosa.bycenski@state.nm.us 

Craig Chumley 
(505) 870-1349

craig.chumley@state.nm.us

Larry Weatherwax 
(575) 491-3127

larry.weatherwax@state.nm.us

     For more information about VA benefits  For more information about state veterans benefits 
(505) 383-2400      1-(866) 433-8387 

Email: nmdvs.info@state.nm.us  www.nmdvs.org/statebenefits 

The New Mexico Department 
of Veterans Services 


